CatalogueHI-TORQUE LTD
HI-GRIP
HI-GRIP general purpose worm drive hose clips are
regarded universally as being the highest quality clip
available in the market today. Their tough construction will
stand a great deal of abuse. They are manufactured to
BS5315 and have BSI Kitemark and N.A.T.O. approvals.
The standard version of HI-GRIP is made from heavily zinc

360 330 - 360 13 - 141/8 25
380 350 - 380 133/4 - 15 25
400 370 - 400 141/2 - 153/4 25
420 390 - 420 153/8 - 161/2 25
440 410 - 440 161/8 - 171/4 25
460 430 - 460 17 - 181/8 25
480 450 - 480 173/4 - 187/8 25
500 470 - 500 181/2 - 195/8 25
STANDARD RANGE
Strap Size Linear Adjustment Dia Adjustment Length L
0 62 20 100
1 94 30 136
2 125 40 164
Part Length Box
No ‘L’ Qty
MTC150 150mm 10
MTC300 300mm 25
MTC350 350mm 25
MTC450 450mm 25
All HI-TORQUE Stainless hose clips have fully rounded edges to give the best
possible protection to the hose.
Material Specification
Type HTM All parts BS304 - EN1.4301
Type HTJ All parts BS316 - EN1.4401
Band Tensile strength = 1150 N/mm2 approx (75 tons/in2)
Recommended Setting Torque = 15 Nm (130 lb.in)
HI-TORQUE BAND EDGES
HI-TORQUE STRAPS
MULTI-TORQUE Banding is
supplied in 1m, 10m and 30m
lengths. Other lengths of
connectors are available to
special order.MULTI-TORQUE
( ) =  Not required for a complete range but useful
intermediate sizes  for popular hoses. Larger diameter and
clamps with greater adjustment to order.
See our current price list for the full packaging specification. All JCS packaging includes a unique code number which gives full batch traceability.
Connectors
Banding
size JCS for post diameters* box
Part No mm ins qty
70 TTK70P 55 - 70 21/8 - 23/4 50
100 TTK100P 70 – 100 23/4 - 4 50
130 TTK130P 100 - 130 4 - 51/8 50
(160) TTK160P 130 - 160 51/8 - 61/4 50
190 TTK190P 130 - 190 51/8 - 71/2 25
250 TTK250P 190 - 250 71/2 - 97/8 25
340 TTK340P 250 - 340 97/8 - 133/8 25
*For close fitting brackets. It will be necessary to make an allowance for the extra
band length that U brackets and similar will require.
( ) =  Not required for a complete range but  a useful intermediate size for many
applications.